

Bidder Terrace  
Bond 5%

Bidder Perk  
Bond 5%

Bidder Noce  
Bond

Bidder

Check \$

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2	Adn 1 included			Adn 1 included			Adn 1 included					
3												
4	\$6,622,040.00			\$7,922,565.00			\$6,332,350.00					
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50	1 Adn											
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Monitor: R. Billy  
Reader: R. Griffin  
Recorder: C. Drake

Bidder Perk  
Bond 52  
Check \$

Bidder Noce  
Bond 52  
Check \$

Bidder Terrace  
Bond 52  
Check \$

Bidder

Check \$

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2	Adn	1 included		Adn	1 included		Adn	1 included				
3												
4	\$6,733,350.00			\$6,733,350.00			\$6,617,665.00					
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46	1 Adn											
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

monitor - R. Billy  
Reader: R. Griffin  
recorder - L. Diakp

Bidder Scoop Engineering Bidder Pro-Tech systems Bidder \_\_\_\_\_ Bidder \_\_\_\_\_  
Check \$ 9,022.50 Check \$ 2nd 5% Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2		\$180,450.00			\$184,000.00							
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Reader: R. Griffin  
Recorder: C. Drake  
Monitor: R. Billy

Bidder Logicals Inc. Bidder \_\_\_\_\_ Bidder \_\_\_\_\_ Bidder \_\_\_\_\_  
 Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2	no bid form or check											
3												
4	page 2 of affidavit											
5	not submitted											
6												
7												
8	\$ 77,370.87											
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Reader - R. Griffin  
 Recorder - C. Drake  
 Monitor - R. Billy

Bidder Wesco  
Bond 5%  
Check \$

Bidder Peppo  
Bond 5%  
Check \$

Bidder \_\_\_\_\_  
Check \$

Bidder \_\_\_\_\_  
Check \$

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

flash drive included  
white cut 50T

\$ 6,350,000.00

\$ 5,815,300.00

Reader - R. Griffin  
Recorder - L. Drake  
Monitor - R. Billy